
Lunchtime and Evening
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      CONTAINING

EXTRA DATES FOR 2019



There will be additional Concerts.
Look out for leaflets and posters or 

check www.stsaviourseastbourne/events

There will be additional Concerts.
Look out for leaflets and posters or 

check www.stsaviourseastbourne/events

Monday 7th October   1.00pm 

Song Recital 
Ian Collins (Baritone) 
accompanied by  
Brian Steer (Piano)

Sunday 22nd September  2.45pm

Piano Recital 
Tickets £10 on the door

Matthew McCombie

Monday 21st October   1.00pm

Piano Recital

Simon Weale

Sunday 27th October   2.45pm

Piano Recital
Tickets £10 on the door

Irina Lyakhovskaya



Monday 4th November   1.00pm

Organ Recital 

Anthony Wilson

St Saviour’s Church   South Street   Eastbourne   East Susex   BN21 4UT
For more information, please contact:  T  01323 729702 (Answerphone)  
E  stsaviourseastbourne@gmail.com    W  www.stsaviourseastbourne.org.uk/events

Sunday 24th November   2.45pm

Chamber Recital 
Tickets £10 on the door

Duo

Thursday 19th December   7.30pm

Christmas  
Gala Concert
St Saviour’s Choir, Guest Singers  
plus Lewes, Glynde and  
Beddingham Brass Band

Sunday 10th November   6.30pm

Remembrance 
Concert
RAF 54 Squadron Air Cadets



Saturday 30th March at 6pm  
A Lenten Concert  
at St Saviour’s Church
Sunday 7th July at 6pm  
Summer Concert (Restoration works permitting!) 
at Berwick Church 
Sunday 22nd September at 3pm  
Songs for the end of summer  
Hailsham Methodist Church
Sunday 7th December at 3pm  
Advent Concert 
at St John’s Church, Meads*
Sunday 14th December at 3pm  
A Service of Readings and Carols  
at Our Lady of Ransom*

Thursday 19th December at 7.30pm  
The Annual Gala Concert  
at St Saviour’s Church  
(This is a ticketed event. Please look out for 
further publicity nearer the time)
Sunday 5th January 2020 at 3pm 
Epiphany Concert  
at St John’s Church, Meads*

Please keep in touch with the website 
www.therenaissancesingers.co.uk 
and choir members for further updates.
 Thank you for your continuing support. 
* Retiring charity collection and refreshments 


